2025 HERT B AE LB
AVANTI mMmJ—A 1.264 km ._._.
BRI — Y T3E B 2025/03/22 14:00 g ..l. n

BE (17:30 51 L) BAREER] 14:00:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
12 14:12:48.672 54.250 27.306 26.944
(71) XF BE 13 14:13:42.586 53.914 27.226 26.688
1 14:01:54.051 53.855 27.159 26.696 14 14:14:37.156 54.570 27.478 27.092
2 14:02:47.727 53.676 26.848 26.828 15 14:15:31.373 54.217 27.153 27.064
3 14:03:41.764 54.037 27.191 26.846 16 14:16:25.426 54.053 27.136 26.917
4 14:04:35.800 54.036 27.230 26.806 17 14:17:19.479 54.053 27.195 26.858
5 14:05:29.366 53.566 27.005 26.561 18 14:18:13.684 54.205 27.199 27.006
6 14:06:22.969 53.603 26.792 26.811
7 14:07:16.842 53.873 26.983 26.890 (14) 553+ M
p8 14:08:13.386 56.544 26.898 1 14:01:57.480 54.715 27.567 27.148
9 14:10:49.992 2:36.606 26.873 2 14:02:51.901 54.421 27.410 27.011
10 14:11:44.588 54.596 27.859 26.737 3 14:03:46.376 54.475 27.369 27.106
11 14:12:37.996 53.408 26.851 26.557 4 14:04:40.462 54.086 27.061 27.025
12 14:13:31.495 53.499 26.898 26.601 5 14:05:34.847 54.385 27.400 26.985
13 14:14:25.234 53.739 26.972 26.767 6 14:06:29.072 54.225 27.223 27.002
14 14:15:19.229 53.995 27.250 26.745 7 14:07:23.236 54.164 27.297 26.867
15 14:16:12.792 53.563 26.928 26.635 8 14:08:17.458 54.222 27.192 27.030
16 14:17:06.371 53.579 26.959 26.620 9 14:09:12.014 54.556 27.210 27.346
17 14:18:00.143 53.772 27.074 26.698 10 14:10:08.556 56.542 29.600 26.942
11 14:11:02.699 54.143 27.280 26.863
(58) 3.t %0 12 14:11:56.797 54.098 27.288 26.810
1 14:01:53.784 53.842 27.199 26.643 13 14:12:50.877 54.080 27.200 26.880
2 14:02:47.486 53.702 26.774 26.928 14 14:13:44.843 53.966 27.118 26.848
3 14:03:41.458 53.972 27.036 26.936 15 14:14:38.959 54.116 27.148 26.968
4 14:04:35.316 53.858 27.134 26.724 16 14:15:33.092 54.133 27.086 27.047
5 14:05:28.844 53.528 26.987 26.541 17 14:16:26.990 53.898 27.135 26.763
6 14:06:22.410 53.566 26.905 26.661 18 14:17:20.787 53.797 27.056 26.741
7 14:07:16.060 53.650 26.929 26.721 19 14:18:14.852 54.065 27.276 26.789
8 14:08:09.738 53.678 27.018 26.660
9 14:09:03.411 53.673 27.003 26.670 (27) & ®7A
10 14:09:57.117 53.706 26.992 26.714 1 14:02:59.959 54.832 27.559 27.273
11 14:10:50.737 53.620 27.081 26.539 2 14:03:54.600 54.641 27.507 27.134
12 14:11:44.221 53.484 26.924 26.560 3 14:04:49.013 54.413 27.429 26.984
13 14:12:37.738 53.517 26.931 26.586 4 14:05:43.415 54.402 27.379 27.023
14 14:13:31.584 53.846 27.309 26.537 5 14:06:37.391 53.976 27.084 26.892
15 14:14:25.311 53.727 27.035 26.692 6 14:07:31.581 54.190 27.111 27.079
16 14:15:18.943 53.632 27.036 26.596 7 14:08:25.945 54.364 27.362 27.002
17 14:16:12.454 53.511 26.941 26.570 8 14:09:20.106 54.161 27.262 26.899
18 14:17:06.036 53.582 26.949 26.633 9 14:10:14.528 54.422 27.587 26.835
19 14:17:59.522 53.486 26.979 26.507 10 14:11:45.736 1:31.208 56.519 34.689
11 14:12:39.893 54.157 27.347 26.810
(63) 4 E pi2 14:13:49.597 1:09.704 27.865
1 14:01:52.836 54.470 27.491 26.979
2 14:02:46.950 54.114 27.133 26.981 (7)) RA 8]
3 14:03:41.200 54.250 27.339 26.911 1 14:01:56.713 54.825 27.498 27.327
4 14:04:35.660 54.460 27.560 26.900 2 14:02:51.357 54.644 27.342 27.302
5 14:05:29.233 53.573 27.015 26.558 3 14:03:45.735 54.378 27.351 27.027
6 14:06:22.818 53.585 26.850 26.735 4 14:04:40.280 54.545 27.474 27.071
7 14:07:16.786 53.968 26.981 26.987 5 14:05:35.321 55.041 27.821 27.220
8 14:08:10.973 54.187 27.428 26.759 6 14:06:29.567 54.246 27.232 27.014
9 14:09:05.129 54.156 27.283 26.873 7 14:07:23.889 54.322 27.150 27.172
10 14:09:59.466 54.337 27.259 27.078 8 14:08:18.516 54.627 27.518 27.109
11 14:10:53.819 54.353 27.299 27.054 9 14:09:13.137 54.621 27.356 27.265
12 14:11:48.391 54.572 27.395 27.177 10 14:10:07.895 54.758 27.618 27.140
13 14:12:42.513 54.122 27.211 26.911 11 14:11:02.608 54.713 27.600 27.113
pl4 14:13:43.987 1:01.474 27.282 12 14:11:57.185 54.577 27.597 26.980
15 14:15:20.937 1:36.950 27.426 13 14:12:51.269 54.084 27.168 26.916
16 14:16:15.790 54.853 27.817 27.036 14 14:13:45.958 54.689 27.333 27.356
17 14:17:10.364 54.574 27.404 27.170 15 14:14:40.402 54.444 27.432 27.012
18 14:18:04.908 54.544 27.495 27.049 16 14:15:35.154 54.752 27.708 27.044
17 14:16:29.719 54.565 27.430 27.135
(31) E BA pi8 14:17:34.663 1:04.944 27.636
1 14:01:54.788 54.676 27.847 26.829
2 14:02:48.568 53.780 26.889 26.891 (99) FEER HE
3 14:03:42.973 54.405 27.276 27.129 pl 14:01:58.100 1:01.380 27.960
4 14:04:37.480 54.507 27.292 27.215 2 14:05:17.411 3:19.311 27.207
5 14:05:31.157 53.677 27.091 26.586 3 14:06:14.548 57.137 28.509 28.628
6 14:06:25.358 54.201 27431 26.770 p4 14:07:22.856 1:08.308 30.699
7 14:07:18.957 53.599 26.832 26.767 5 14:12:22.104 4:59.248 27.077
8 14:08:12.893 53.936 27.194 26.742 6 14:13:16.619 54.515 27.490 27.025
p9 14:09:13.381 1:00.488 27.305 7 14:14:11.023 54.404 27.425 26.979
10 14:11:00.156 1:46.775 26.846 8 14:15:05.343 54.320 27.387 26.933
11 14:11:54.422 54.266 27.475 26.791 9 14:15:59.606 54.263 27.313 26.950
FHAIF—7 Orbits
F1LE—
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20258 BB T HE V- X 18

AVANTI Md—2A 1.264 km
R AR—YEST3EE 2025/03/22 14:00 .
#E (17:30 31 L) FAtaksRE 14:00:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
10 14:16:53.706 54.100 27.233 26.867
11 14:17:47.935 54.229 27.351 26.878
(10) hE R
1 14:01:59.096 55.068 27.697 27.371
2 14:02:53.763 54.667 27.383 27.284
3 14:03:48.801 55.038 27.374 27.664
4 14:04:43.640 54.839 27.631 27.208
5 14:05:38.132 54.492 27.235 27.257
6 14:06:32.616 54.484 27.197 27.287
7 14:07:27.378 54.762 27.378 27.384
8 14:08:22.277 54.899 27.501 27.398
9 14:09:17.236 54.959 27.522 27.437
p10 14:10:25.936 1:08.700 27.935
EHRIF—7 Orbits
F1LE—
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